EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200,
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(EER)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.



WoD/N—YHHOTIE. 19955 11 BIRED EX3200 + EX5200 *
EX5400 « EXT3200 « EXT5200 * LX3200 * LX5200 3D AT, TK 3

BEiElL TLET,
BHREEELVVEE LER, ATRRESLETEHRLTTS

Lo
TKEEER—%E
EX5200/TK  EX5400/TK -
EX3200/TK «ereeeesevecssoncs cersasesssanes eresescncns
EXT5200/TK EXT3200/TK
LX5200/TK LX3200/TK-+++++ crsessesvesasesees cecesesrecssacsressanestense 4
TK BB REBZ —FE eoveevrrererernneneessecne enesmmmmnsnsses §
TKEE/\—Y1SIK& UK
TK F—THw 9 — (TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123)+eeeeceeesenss 6-7
FEPMRAVTF e EHF2A WF (TK120, 121, 122, 123) coecrreecoccee 8-~9
YU IR IP-VUIS—
(TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123)-+-eeeeeeesesnrnances serersecececese 10~11
HIEI2 = I (TK022, 023)-+eeeereeeeeeesenceeeees e
TK 3 hO—5— (TK120, 121, 122, 123) +++--++ sesesssessessnens 14~15
AT XEEF—K
EX5200/AT EXS5400/AT «ececceeccrcsencerscenccnccenccancens
EX3200/AT +ereeecceerssoscsnrccsrstrnastancns
EXT5200/AT EXT3200/AT ++eeeeeeeeeenaveonces voseanervoenee cesvenncaces]B
LX5200/AT LX3200/ATeereeeeeee sessesersacasesesetntersssssssaseseses w19
AT032 gﬁﬁﬁe%ﬂ%—ﬁ. .......... ceeseessssissesssnsenaanns 20
AT REEBARLERD—F rvvvererene . vvmnenseens2]
ATEBE/\—Y1SIK&IUR K
AT T—TH W — (AT120, 121, 204, 221) creeveeeevooces csersenes 22.23
ATF—THwd— (AT122, 123, 124, 205) «>>oeeeeeeeeee cosseseres 24,25
AT F—TH W — (AT032)ceeeeeeesessescscsncccrnannens sesessaseses 268427
VL /A R-EUY-2Y b -FH2M VT - BRER
(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)++eevrersraseesesecccees 2829
LcdVas 2 c2V 1 N & S FA T (AT032) -++-+ csssesscesscnssrscnsens 30~31
DANI—=UFAU—F—+ EFRA YT (AT032) seeeeeeerees
NIU S S5EW) (ATO32) «+oeee- sesesssessarscsesssessrasserssanen cosresenseces 3435
D—=S—XIU I (AT032) seeerreersrsarsressecsaaeeees sessasrsecesesssase 36~37
F2R RS/ (AT121, 123)creesesssssssesescsssscnnens seeseesesssssecs 3839
2~ RS/, (AT204, 205)-+-+ sesasssstssnssasnrintnas sesssescnssnsans 40-~41
2R RS/ (AT124, 221)creersssssrssecssessscssasssssnes corenseces 4243
U RDIUD D9 — (AT032) voveeeee vessssssesstrsnsintnanes cecncencns 4445
ATOVO—5—
(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)-+ceveerreereees sesuares
AT DOV RO—5— B3V RO—5— (AT032):w ex0veeeees
QE,‘JﬁDI (_ (AT°32) L T P PSR - 50~51

HASR  IBIHIRS (AT032) ceeevercrrrecsseees esesusrsessieceeces 5253

H This parts catalog covers AT,TK devices manufactured
November, 1995 for EX3200 » EX5200 + EX5400 series,
EXT3200 » EXT5200 series, LX3200 * LX5200 series.

H Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of TK

EX5200/TK  EXS400/TK seecosecessesssrssnssnnscsssssssecssncssecnees 1
EX3200/TK cecoeeesees reessrsessessernirerse et eiisssettensastessesoserseseans 2
EXT5200/TK EXT3200/TK ++ccoosreeeessrens B o.osoivaessasssansonns 3
LX5200/TK LX3200/TK+eovosroees srasssassscese s Rt lthioessrssanssancases 4
Component parts list for TK -..ccceeveeenn. o ST 5
lllustration & Parts list of TK

TK tape cutter (TK022,023,120,121,122,123) +e+seseereresusscsasanas 6~7
Push switch & Knee switch (TK120,121,122,123) +«evessvecseccencees 8~9
Solenoid & Air cylinder

(TK022, 023,120, 121, 122, 123)e0ererersssersscsssccccccces veesesess 10~11
Control unit (TK022,023) ++coeeeeeerescssecseaneane eeosescacesssesaseones 12-13
TK controller (TK120, 121, 122, 123) ++seeseseecesssnnccesssnircasns 14~15

Application table of AT

EX5200/AT  EXS400/AT -+occoceeseessssssesssssnnecssssrnecsssunrecsssns
EX3200/AT seeeseeeocsssesanaersasoes
EXT5200/AT  EXT3200/AT +ccevvvresesoncsseranoseernroscerannnsasnanaans 18
LX5200/AT LX3200/AT: eveesosees 00eecsssetttecctcssssentsassresssrnnsee 19
Component parts list for ATO32 -.---eceeueueeseacnces 20
Component parts list for AT «-.ccevessirnnn, 21
lllustration & Parts list of AT

AT tape cutter (AT120, 121, 204, 221)+++eessesssssnreerssescsssssns 22.23
AT tape cutter (AT122, 123, 124, 205):c0eseseeeessrseeeesssancccsens 2425
AT tape cutter (AT032) ««e-+++ cecasasnceestttcesttsistsisattsattntasaas 26~27
Solenoid, Sensor set, Push switch, Specific parts

(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)+vesreecrererscectanses 28-~29
Sensor set, Stopper (AT032)++++++<+- teserasrnssertsrastacsnatsarcnss 30~31
Filter regulator, Knee switch (AT032) ++++++- tesesssisasesstssnstnses 32-33
Drive belt (AT032) ................................. ssesssssseserescrrsone 34~35
Roller belt (AT032) ...... PN 36~37
Dust drum (AT121,123) eeeereesessesssstsiansssssssnniantsssssssssannns 38-39
Dust Arum (AT204,205) +++sesesessessssssscsseersansnsarseacnanniananes 40~41
Dust drum (AT1 24,221) revveessesseeceecans ceesuersanssssssssseccncenree 42-43
Waste receptacle (AT032) «+«e++++++- [ P P 44-~45
ATcontroller

(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)ccoceocrerreesressaces 46~47
AT controller, Machine stop controller (AT032)«+e«ssesrecercceess 48-~49
Crank cover (AT032) -ssseeeevscceens vesesses seseenee veserssenssaaisnnaee 50~51
Specific parts, Installation parts (AT032) «+esesseeeressesssssssannes 52-53




SNsvdid

([orP) § X € — S¥S)

EX5400/TK

Application table of EX5200/TK

01010 Ox - s¥s/SS — HYIZSXa
01019 .Es_umvwm_n%wvmn!umﬁ
O] 0| O £VY/YS — ¥1ZSX3
Ol0O0 | O EEY/YS — ¥128X3 Ol 0|0 EEC/EOCON — P12SX3
Ol 0| O SEE/COCSW — ¥1ZSX3 Ol 0|0 £CE/EOE0 — ¥IZSXI
O|0]| O E£EE/COES — ¥1ZSX3 O|O| O £2zz/zHZE — ¥0ZSX3 OO0 |0 ECE/SON — ¥IZSX3
O|l0O ]| O SEE/ESIN — PIZSXT O[O} O 16zZ/2UzE — YOTSXT O]0O0 |0 £EE/€0 — ¥iZSXa
O|l0O ]| O £CE/ES — ¥125X3 OO | O £22/1HZE - rozsX3 O]l 0| O £EZ/10 — ¥12SX3
IZINL0ZINLZZONL 1ZIL0ZINLZZONL LZUILOZINLIZZONL
Buiyoene ade) L)f}L—L Buiuwey umop/dn-uing  \BR (elpseu -g) bujwess ureid (453 2) \ B¢
OO | O £€Z/20 — YO¥SX3
O|0|O0 £ee/zdey — ¥1zsX3 0|0 |O .F&ﬂ_n_m e mm""wv« — rizexa
O|l0O| O €EE/LdEY — ¥IZSXA oO|O| O e mn wvvuwﬁ — yozexa O|O | O ££2/20 — ¥0ZSX3
OlO0}| O €CE/EY — ¥IZSX3 O] 0| O £€2Z/2Z — £0ZSX3 O] 0|0 £22/10 — ¥0ZSX3
1ZIL0ZIMNLzZONL LZLL0ZILIZZONL LZIL0ZILZZONL
(Buidid:d )Buniys (4 7~A»y/:d) (ML Buibles 4/ s—4 (eipssu - 1) Buiwess ure|d (45 1) \\R¥G
e -
Criied | “aa| oo
Swacmcy | ™uge | zou N 1/00tSX3
™ e | e | % ML/002SX3 4o eiqe: uoneoyddy

EX5400/TK ZiR#ERA—K

EX5200/TK

soinjeo ya& m..l E@Mw%




Application table of EX3200/TK

EX3200/TK ERERA—K

SNSvaid

OO | O see/ey — (S1)91Zexa
O O O m“ w H MMNN* - (s1)91ZeXa
Y45 1124 —v_._._««ev.._.
buidid:d )6uiys (£ <A F3/:d) NME3 O|0|O 55/50 — H(S1) 9126X3
Ol O | O sey/vo — (S1) 912EX3a
o O O m” M H vane - (s1) 912eX3
O O O __m_._m m H M%g —(s1) 9r2EXa
O|0O0 | O £22/vzo — (51) 91ZEXT
& o o m” M .l. M“\«o - (s1) s1zeXa
O|lO | O SEY/Y0 — y¥ZEX3 O|0O0|O zzTTIV10 — (S1) 91ZEXT
Ol 0| O cez/cs — (s1)orzexa o]0 |0 €EE/E0 — PIZEXI Ol O | O zzz/io - (s1) 91ZexXa
(¥4 —v..—._ou IL|ZTOXL (¥4 —v..—._e« —v:._««ov_._. Izioz -v_._._««ov:.
ede) Buuesuy WYL —L (elpssu -¢) Buwess ureld (453 €) \ &G (elpesu -g) Bujwess ureid (15 2) \ \B¥G
£ayeaa Yem | veou
CEr ek um | 0B
SRAACAD e T WL | zeom
Ny i | e | o M1/002EXT 40 8ige} uonedyddy
Seined by H-HEEE




*SNSYa3d

EXT3200/TK

££Z/zdeD -(s1)91zZe A

£€Z/1deD -(S1)okzeLXT

€EL/TJED — ¥IZSLX3

€EE/1dED — PITSLXT

EEE/EY — PIZSLYA

€L

Application table of EXT5200/TK

AL AL
LA Fyro02e3a LA YN00251X3 HIS B4 A 00251X3
O | O| O] >sesiso—HrezeXa
O|0|O NSEY/YO — PYZELXE
O | O | O |»sssiso-Hisn9izeLxa o) O | e zeia
O | O | O |xservo — (s1)er1ze1xa O O ErP/ZSYS — ¥1IZS1LX3
O|l0O0]| 0O £EE/E0 — PPTELXT O O £YP/18YS — ¥1ZS1X3T O CEE/CON — PIZSLX3
O | O| O cezeo-(snerzeLxa O O £CY/ZSYS — ¥1ZSLXT O £6£/€0 — ¥1ZS1X3
cez/zy — (s1)eizeLxa Ol O | O| szzizo-(si)erzeixa O O ECY/18PS — ¥1ZS1XT O €EZ/20 — YOZSLX3
nnn nh._p. uv....h_. nnn nn." »n.n nh._-.

Bunys 1 2H4 3 002e1X3

Bujwess ueld  \AB¥GH 002ELX3

EXT3200/TK &R#EF—Xk

EXT5200/TK

youms eauy aupel3
£6 1A % 2L
youms 1abui4 2uPal3
£6 78 % cehil
YOUMS B3LD| BAJRA A1y Jyjewnaud
WAL —dT —dT €201
SyBwWaYy wajsAs BunesedQ waysAs Buiaug odA)
FOE pdel v ] py
sainjead ygL4

Buiyoene ade) f)£}L—L00251X3

M1/002€1X3

Buiwress ure|d

VG 002S A3

M.L/002S.1 X3 0 8lqe} uoieoyddy

BE—HEEX




SNsvaid

LX3200/TK

Application table of LX5200/TK

[ONNONNO) ££2/22 — £02SX
1z1| ozi| zzo
ML ML ML
Buibies £ 7. - — £ 0025X1
Ol0| 0O cczizy - (s1)912eX) oOlo| o £CE/EY — PIZSX
FARARS AR
Buunys 1 %4 3 002EX] Buys 814 A 002SX1
0|10 |0O CEE/EOEON — P1ZSXT
Ol 0| O sey/vo — (S1)e12eX [ONNONNG) £EE/€DE0 — ¥1ZSX
Oj0| 0O £E8/80 — (S1)91ZEX 10| 0O cYP/YS — PiZSX O|O0 |0 SEC/SON — PIZSXT
O|0| O ££z/e0 — (sK)9rzeXT |0 |0 EEC/COESN — 128X |0 |0 £EE/£0 — ¥ITSX)
O| O | O| ceaveo - (s)orzex |0 |0 €EE/EDES — FITSXT OO0 |0 ££2/20 — $0ZSX
OO0 | 0O £2z/20 — (S1)91ZEXT |10 |0 EEE/ESW — ¥IZSX OR OGN KO €EZ/10 — P1ZSX)
O|l0O| 0O zzz/10 — (s1)912EX O|l0| O £EE/ES — PIZSXT O|l0 |0 qczZ/ZUHLE - YOZSX ONNOR NGO £22/10 — ¥02ZSX
1zL| ozi| zzo 1z ozi| zzo 1Z1| ozi| zzo 1zL| ozi| zzo
ML ML ML AL L] L ML oWl L ML MLl L
Bujwrees ureld \ g 002EX Buiyoene ade £} —-L 002SX1 Buiwwey umop/dn —wing B R F 002X Buiwress ure|d \ &G 002SX1
i
|
HE
ﬁ youms asuy| ENeCE]
£6)Y A2 B 2L
K youms 1eBuiy auRelg 0ZIIL
Y Y £6 478 3
MS 99 [BA J alewn
EE | | o M.1/002€X1 y
syBWaY waysAs BunesadQ waysAs Buiaug adAy
QL 5w L RS e v—._..\ 002SX™ i° 8iqe} uonedlddy
nm
x
afe

sainjead yg &4 Ml Eﬂmm



Component parts list for TK

TK&EREAER—RER

SNsvaid

"s8Uas 025X 10 '00¥S ‘0025X3 10} SB08OE 10} 0091 L2 Jopnoun ay) ebueyoxy (Z:eloN

“Jawwil} ureyo peaiy) e se aolaep Y1 oyi Aidde Jouueo gig adfy yoms Buonpoid seuiyoew sy (1:e10N
VIR NEED) S6080E PITHB Thi® 009 L L2 2 00Z2SX] ‘O0PS - 0028X3 (CH
YALRLHBAZEEML 2N (GERL) L ASOSISEHBEE (LE

0ZIELS >"" — 1Z180€ | Uyoums souy €2l
B _ _ SAJBA JIYY ojewnaud
- - 16 — 800509 e 460 T
910ELS 1g~ 00080E | CAN/—LT ccoL
_Sﬁ.ﬁ >"” — IZ180€ €CIL
YoUMS sou)y| oupe3
N olosoe 00802 e £6LYAA TRy
(A0zZ2) jg ~ 00080€ IZIL
N6 — £9209L - - 16 — £20118
Bl pyses A8 _ 21008 cTLIL
_ _ - - 16 Youms [enuepy | oupel3
16VLSZTIL ALG £ ) CEE EER
(Aoo1) 16 00080€ 0CL
00 ajeidwod ajejdwod a)eidwoo ojeidwod ajejdwod ajejdwoo
oainos 19mod _omgcwo AL g:m foquoy .Qﬂoﬂm _&S_Mw souy| _Moa_;w_m [enuep L_ovc___kv ay _u_w.:o_om hosw__o odey |WersAs Bumnd ) wieisks Buinug adk)
-ogm | CCOWOAL | TR (ppleeer | (B YA | (B LGVTEE | (BE)-6G-AT | (B Ak | (BN)-gegeor | ESONE EL w5 A
sued Jusuodwo) ot 42 X4 seinmesd &t -

WL 0} 1s!| sued jusuodwo)
EH—TRHHAEE




N\

EX3200 Series

k52 8-z 2L
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
b3 25— 2B

Except chatapiror foot




TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

TKF—Thy¥—
REF. PART NO.
NO. HREFS Z
%01 308000-91 - 7h v % - (M)
02 308061 8% 1%
03 308006 R VRSN
04 007063 Y xv,/ M4.5 %X 8
05 308007-91 EX
06 303096 FE #B /% %
07 303097 1E #
08 308002 TA
09 007154-HC ¥ %x Y,/ M3 X 3.5
10 308003 EAN
11 007154 Y x v ,/M3x3.5
12 308004 74 v H-H-F
13 308014 74 v H-H-F
14 007031 Y xv,/M2.5X6
15 301165 r=z v
16 005084 AN xY/C5x5.5
17 308005 ¥y — Ho -
18 007154 ¥ x Y ,/M3x 3.5
19 308009 R
20 007154 ¥ xY,/M3x 3.5
21 308035 73545 v b
22 004518 ANARKENVEF //MBX10
23 308013 7545 v b
24 004515 XNVEF /M6 X 14
25 004501 ¥ xY,/M5X 14
26 303067 NREE
27 308017 73545 v b
28 007018A IEx Y /M4 %6
29 003001 msxv,/C5x86.3
%30 308127-91 F-7h v % — (M)
%31 308126 8% 1)
%32 308129 7LV — A
33 007063 ¥ xvY,/M4.5% 8
34 308007-91 X
35 303096 FE #8 /% %
36 303097 1k 2 &
37 308002 TH
38 007154-HC ¥ x Y /M3 x 3.5
39 308133 HERAN
40 007154 ¥ xvY,/M3x3.5
41 308132 74 v H-H-F
42 007154 ¥ xvY,/M3x 3.5
43 301165 =% v
44 005084 N xY/C5x5.5
45 308005 ¥y — Hoe-
46 007154 £ x Y ,/M3 X 3.5
47 308009 # B iR
48 007154 ¥ x Y ,/M3 X 3.5
49 308013 73545y b
50 004515 XWbF /M6 X 14
51 004501 £ xvY,/M5X 14
52 303067 NRESR
53 308017 7545 v b
54 007018A IEX Y /M4 x6
55 003001 mxv,/C5x6.3

@3¢ = EFEA W (01,30 Y fHABHIC TR )

TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

NAME

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE

FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREVW

FABRIC GUARD

SCREW
FINGER GUARD
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW

AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET
BOLT
BRACKET
BOLT
SCREW

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY

NAME PLATE
FRAME
SCREW
UPPER KNIFE
SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
SCREW

PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER

SCREW

AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TKTAPE CUTTER

QT.

01
01
01
02
01

01
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
01
02

01
02
01
02
02

02
01
02
02
01

01
01
02
01
01

01
01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
01

01
01
02
01
02

02
02
01
02
02

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,30 of parts No. with Y)



TK120 (EX, LX)
TK122 (EXT)

~

TK121 (EX, LX) ~N
TK123 (EXT)

®_

-
TK120, 121, 022, (EX, LX)

EX5200
EX5400
LX5200 Series




TK120, 121, 122, 123
FHRA 9 F XM 0 F

REF.

NO.

PART NO.
BmESE

303510
303511
742067
748003
002905

708004
303010
000197
004300
004805

204585
004910
308095

A
FE8RAyF (M)
FERA v F
bk - F
a-FsY e 7
¥xvY,/C5x%x4.5
E¥ 24y F ()
73545 9 b ()
7345 v b

NAB XY /M5 X50
NABF v b/ MbB
B &

AXx v () /5.1
Wi

TK120, 121, 122, 123

PUSH SWITCH & KNEE SWITCH
NAME QT.
PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY 01
PUSH SWITCH 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
CLAMP 01
SCREW 01
KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY) 01
BRACKET COMPLETE 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
NUT 02
WASHER 02
SCREW 02
UNCURLER 01



TK120, 121 (EX, LX)
TK122, 123 (EXT)

\_
-
TK022
(EX,EXT,LX)
TK023 (EXT)
J
-
\_




TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123
JUVIA R 27—V Y §—

REF. PART NO.

NO. B RESE Z W
01 811073-91 vV /24 F (#)
02 811056-91 vyVv /4 F
03 301170 73545 v b

%04 179451-05 ¥y -
05 004534 S xY /M6 X 14
06 301172 BlER Y /N %
07 005422 BiNxvY/Ch
08 308015 73545 v b
09 005328 ExvY,/C4x5.5
10 007018 ExY,/ M4X6
11 004821 NATFT v b M4
12 742242-91 thgka — F
13 513016 7y Yy vy - (M)
14 513120 7YY vy — ()
15 513017 7YY vy -
16 513045 T vY vy -
17 301245 73545 v b
18 601042 #® F
19 301246 5w 7
20 301247 i
21 005185 IEx Y /C8x%x7
22 301248 X B) i

®% = BFEAT

TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

SOLENOID & AIR CYLINDER
NAME QT.
SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 01
SOLENOID 01
BRACKET 01
GEAR 01
SCREW 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 01
NUT 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 01
AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 01
AIR CYLINDER 01
AIR CYLINDER 01
BRACKET 01
CONNECTOR 02
RACK 01
SHAFT 01
SCREW 01
DRIVE PLATE 01

@3 =Not for sale basically



TK022 (EX, LX)
TK023 (EXT)

N o S M
S @éé o 8§
, Al &5




TK022, 023
=y b
REF. PART NO.
NO. WS EE
01 605008-91
02 522008
03 300372
04 004304
05 210061
06 004806
07 004910
08 601049
09 608002
10 602004
11 601002
12 201759
13 532004
14 601042
15 555001
16 601020
17 601002
18 201759
19 600013
20 600014
21 300220
22 300216
23 005118
24 137142
25 005183
26 003044
27 137142
28 531001
29 601002
30 201759
31 600015
32 600016
33 601043
34 000197
35 004910

Y

BRI AU BOINNE N
IN UMY

HA | B BDBRUA B

—

B
44

N
4

NEgEH Y
Wi NN
$

H

N
<

HBHN,
(A N}
AR NI BN AN R

A\

HE>H
SNEBB OB
>$ \*-

B
4

&
N
NS

NN R

A=
(A

<
N

_y_
#+ T v E

k

NAME

CONTROL UNIT
FILTER/REGULATOR
BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

NUT

SCREW
CONNECTOR
HOSE BAND
CONNECTOR

JOINT

GASKET

AIR VALVE
CONNECTOR
AIR ACTUATOR

ELBOW
JOINT
GASKET
TUBE
TUBE

VALVE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

NUT
WASHER
AIR VALVE
JOINT
GASKET

TUBE (4X6X830)
TUBE

SLEEVE
BRACKET
SCREW

— 13 —

TK022, 023
CONTROL UNIT

QT.



-

TK120, 121 (EX, LX)
TK122, 123 (EXT)

AC100V

AC200V

AC220V

AC240V




TK120, 121, 122, 123
TKa v pbo—-5-—

REF. PART NO.
NO. B mEBEF
01 760263-9U
02 760177
03 760176
04 202013
05 303026
06 004107
07 201252
08 004802
09 004100
10 204586
11 303448
12 745063
13 004100
14 303448
15 303721B
16 004100
%17 701008
18 783001
19 004100
20 204586
21 303448
22 791036
23 004110
24 303448
25 004804
26 772002
27 004105
28 303550
29 204586
30 004800
31 771001
%32 T42314
33 742315
34 742316
35 302385
36 303500
37 303499
38 004911
39 748002
40 748007

41  T42257A91
42 742257-91
43 742257B91
44 T742257C91

@ = IRFERT]

Iy

w NN\ *
NE A
- \\{}
|

W+ 9
!

K,Q,QU

=

FXHR BYxxs
w\ >
Xg X
[« ) NS —
(o))

Buevr@w
BN\ B\

NN
V7 g

« bt

BN NRBNN B e N
BNwAN ¢ \ ¥
2
w
X
»

NEROR

Sve
X
o

SHE»EH
X
o

B NG

BE W e NS
AN
NN
=
S
X
(0]

SEh@EHEr SR8
I BNENE
SYEB vl ¢+
AN
2
S

NN
;s 7
|

S
DA A RN R 2

SIBIBIB NN MO

S WBFww

Uuuuy
|
A

NAME

TK CONTROLLER
SHASSIS

COVER

RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
NUT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
TK BOARD
SCREVW
WASHER
SPACER

SCREW

MAIN SWITCH
NEON LAMP
SCREW

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
TRANSFORMER
SCREW
WASHER

NUT

FUSE HOLDER
SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
NUT

FUSE (2A)

HARNESS (POWER SOURCE)
HARNESS (SOLENOID)
HARNESS (SWITCH)

SEAL

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

BAND

STAPLE

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

@34 =Not for sale basically

TK120, 121, 122, 123
TK CONTROLLER

QT.



‘SNsviaid

EX5400/AT

Application table of EX5200/AT

EX5400/AT &R:ER—X

EX5200/AT

([od-P) S x € — S¥S)
0190 CIxCI- s¥s/ss — HYIZsXa
(s P)S X € — SSP)
0|0 ]0]|O0 Ox0O- sryivs — ¥izsx3
Ol O |0 ]| O crY/¥s — viZSX3
|00 | O EEV/¥S — PIZSXI O] O |0 |0 €EE/EOEON — ¥12SX3
Ol o|l0O| O SEE/EDESN — ¥1ZSX3a O]l OO0} O £EE/€DE0 — ¥IZSX3
OO0l 0| O EEE/EDES — PITSXT O|loloOo| O £ZZ/zUTE - YOZSX3 | OO0 | O EEE/EON — ¥1Z5X3
O|lo|]OoO|lO| O SEC/ESN — ¥IZSX3 OOl 0O} O 1£2Z/ZUTE - YOZSXA ] 0O0 |0 ]| O £E£€/€0 — ¥1ZS)XA
OO0 |0 | 0O0]|O £EE/ES — P1TSXT O|lolo}| o £22/1H2ZE ~ ¥02ZSX3 |0} 0]|0O €EZ/10 — ¥1ZSX3
_une.i 1ZZLV|YOZLY|LZLLY|OZLLY [soaviszzLv vozLY 1Z1LV/0ZILY [eeoLvszzLvirozLy iziLvioziLY
Buiyoene ede)  Llf}L—L Bulwwey umop/dn-wing BB (alpesu -g) Buiwess ureld (153 2) \\ &G
|10 |0 |0 €£2/20 — yorsX3a
[0 P)S X € — S¥¥)
0O|l0},0|O €EE/ZdEY — ¥IZSXI OO0 | O] O OxO1- syrive - y128x3
olo|o]o ece/idey - v126xa O|o|o| o EER N vorexa oj{o|o|o]o ec2/z0 - vozsx3
O e) O O cEE/EY — Y1ZSXa O O O O €eZ/TT - £02SX3 O O O O €22/10 — pO2ZSX3
[zeoLv|r2zLvivozsv|1z1Lv 0210y [zeov)1zzLvivozav|iziovozLLY _unﬂ« LZTLV|POTLY|LZILV|OZILY|
(Buidid:g )Buunys (4 ~Akyr:d) AL Bulbles L/ si—4 (elpeau - 1) Buwess ureld (45 1) \B¥GF
(o198M Bumno
pueB UfRYd pBaIL) JO UORS Yons O} Aiiqeded | (etqejeAR [EnUE) djewoTy oUR3 3 zZeoly
BUILONMS LlIM) UORINS UNUSA ,4N0 -QIeZ, (£A 18 @B ¥h
(RHRIE) PR—NTEAN NGHO
(S15eM BUMND PUR UIBYD PBAILY JO USBBXONS | o uw e enuey) opewWOlY supeigy
i e | £ 2 we | ‘R
UORONS UMUBA UIRYD peaiyl |(eiqeleAs enuep) dewoiny U3 3 AN
Y&— T LS (e£4 W8 =R
(S1sEM Bumno pue UIBYD PRAI] JO UDB NS | (o oo e enuep) o v 2upalg
e e e | (o S UM WS wn | 1ZV
s e unrm | (oo ) 23 [ ozpay 1v/00SX3 i
sSyeway walsAs Bunesad wasAs Buiauq adAL
5w R o i 1V/002SX3 ‘0 8i1ge} uoheo)jddy

sainjead gEitk MI E@mmm




‘SNSvaid

Application table of EX3200/AT

|00 | O see/ey - (s1)o1zexa
Oxs-¢ez
©0|0|0 |0 Ox ¢ - ecz/zy — (s1)912eXa
LZZLY|VOZLV|IZLLV|OZLLY

EX3200/AT &i&ER—%

( Buidid:d )Buunys (£ <A Vyr:d) (A O|lO| O] O S€5/S0 — HiS1) 91ZEX3
o] O0| 0] O Sev/vo — (S1) 912eX3
xS - ee¢
O 1 O] O O| Oxe¢-eeereo - (s1) a1zexa
Oxs - €€z
OCl0J0 |0 Ox € — £62/€0 — (S1) 912X
Ol 00| 0O £zz/vzo — (S1) 9126X3
Ox¢-¢ze
010100 Ox T — £2z/z0 — (S1) 912EXa
OloOo|0O| O SEV/Y0 — ¥¥ZEX3 O] OO ]| O zzzivio - (1) s1zexa
O O O O eez/es — (S1)o1zeX3 O @) O O €EE/E0 — PPZEXT O O O O zzz/io - (S1) 91Zexa
LZZLV|POZLY|LZ)LV|0ZLLY] LZZTLV|YOZLY|LZLLY|0Z LY
ade) Buesu] WY L—L (elpesu -¢) Buiwess ureld (453 €) \\B¥P (elpeeu -2) Buiwess uleld (453 2) \\B¥H
(e15eM BURNO PUB UIBUD PBBILLJO UDBO XONS | (o 1opng enuey) opewolny o9z
M PRR e e | (eterrRaE we | ‘R
UORONS UNUSA UMD peaIlL | (eiqeiieAR [enUBp) JBwIoinY a3 Yoz
LB TEANES (lo£r 1S @2 KR 1V
(e BURINO PUT UBUD PBILA JO UOBE XONE | (o) 1y enueyy) opewoiY oupalg
e A S
48N UfeYD WNNDEA INOUNM | (ejqeleAe fenueyy) opewoiny ouRS3
VI (o£r 78 B8 1 oziLv
syewey washs Bunesado wajsAs Buiaug adAy
£y TN L w4 1V/002EX3 Jo aiqe} uoped|ddy
SoinEa R H-WEEE




SNsvaid

EXT3200/AT

Application table of EXT5200/AT

— 18 —

O | O O| O |setizdaeoa-(s1orzesxa (o) o) £££/2dED — ¥12S1X3
O| O| O O |scenaco-(st)eszeixa ) @) £EE/LdED — ¥1ZSLXA [ONNONNe] CEE/EY — ¥1TSLXT
soz| vzi| ez1| zz) vzL zzL vz1L| szi| zz1
1v| 1v| 1v| 1v v v iv| 1v| 1v
Buidid 47A »)r002€1X3 Id 472 Fy00251X3 Buys (124 3 002S1X3
O|lO0O|0O|O MSES/SO — HYYZELXD
|00 |O MNSEY/Y0 — P¥ZELXD
O | O | O| O |»sesiso-nsnerzerxa 0|0 | 0|0 |t m
O | O O| O |xserivo - (st)orzeLxa ORNONNONNG! £YP/ZSYS — FIZSLXT
O|lO0O|lO| 0O CEE/C0 — YPZELXI OjO0|0O0i 0 EPY/18YS — P1ZSLXE OO0 |0 CEE/SON — ¥1ZSLX3
Ol O[O | O cezeo-(s1)9zeLxa OO0 0|0 EEY/ZSYS — PIZSLXA O|lO0|0O|O €£€/£0 — ¥1ZSLX3
Ol O | O] O| seeer-(sieizerxa O|O|O| O czereo-(sisrzerxa O| O O EEY/ISYS — PIZSIXD ONNONNONNG ££2/20 ~ ¥0TSLX3
soz| ¥zi| £21| 221 soz| vzZi| cz1| zZL s0Z| vzZi ) soz| vzi| ez1| zzL
iv| 1v| 1v| 1v 1v| iv| 1v| 1v iv| 1iv 1v 1v| iv| Lv| v

EXT3200/AT &R&EA—%

EXT5200/AT

Buays (M4 A 002€LX3 Buiwess ureld ¥ 002€1X3
UORONS UNUSA UTBYD PERIY) | (SIqeIEAR [BNUEW) SBWCINY P93 S0ZLY
BT EANET (£} 7S @S % 1
(@15Em BURIND LR UBLD PEAILY JO UORO NS |0 oee o on o v ouelg
0} Amqeded BUIUOUMS LiiM) UORONS LMUSA Jnewon >
(RHRS ) VR TEANVEGE W (£ Y8 WE =R velv
(o158 BURNO PUB UBUD PRSILR JO USRS NS | (o4 0npe renureyy) opewoiny sl
03 Aunqreded Sujuoums yiMm) Logons Jemorg H
(RHRIS) V- O MG B (£ Y8 W8 R 25
JONO LD WNNJBA JIOLIM | (SIGBIIBAE [BnuBY) SpRWOINY supel3 ZZILY
gl 4] (o£A )8 EB p3 ]
syeway wajsAs Bupesado wajsAs Buiaug adA}
£¥ pAYEY; pdel v ] p: ]
sainjead yo.&4

Buiyoene ade )&} —-L002S1X3

Buiwess ueld \AE 00251 X3

1v/002€1X3
1V/002S.1LX3 o eiqe} uoneoyddy
H5—HEER




SNsvaid

LX3200/AT

Application table of LX5200/AT

©)

o

€£2/TT — £0TSX1

1zi

1v

ozl

1v

Buibies 4 7 i —£002SX1

O|l0| 0O cez/izy - (s1)erzex O O £EE/EY — PIZSXT
yoz| 121] oZ1 ¥z ozl
iv| 1v| v iV v
Buunys 114 A 002X Buuays (3 M4 3 002SX1
O|lO|O £EE/EOEON — 128X
OO0 |0 sev/vo — (sL)9rzex ONNONNO) £E£/£0£0 — P1ZSX
O O O ££e/c0 - (S1)91ZEXT ONNONNG) £YY/YS — PIZSX O| 0|0 CEE/CON — ¥IZSXT
OlO0| O ££2/s0 — (st)orzex Ol0]| 0O CEE/COESN —~ P1ZSXT O NONNG) £E£/60 — PIZSX
Ol O| O szerveo - (sh)srzexs O|]0]| 0O €EE/C0LS — Y128 |0 |0 ££2/20 — POZTSX1
OlO0| 0O £22Z/z0 — (S1)91ZEXT [ORNONNG) SEC/SSN — P1ZSXT 100 £EZ/10 — PIZSXT
Q|00 zzz/10 - (s1)e1zex ONNORNG) £EE/ES — PIZTSX (@) O q£2T/THEE — ¥OTSX OO |0 £22/10 — YOZSX1
voz| 1Z1] ozZ1 voz| 1Z1] ozL voz ozl voz| 121 ozi
iv| 1v| 1v iv| v v v iv| 1v| 1v
Bujwess urejd \ \E¥FF 002X Buiyoeye ade| £}f}L —-L 002SX] Buiwwey umopydn -winy \\B¥ 2% 0025X 1 Buiwress ureid \ \B¥H 0025X1

LX3200/AT &ii:ER—%

LX5200/AT

UoHONS PNUBA UBLD PeaIYL |(SjqeHeAR [enue) O 4 93 R AN
of— 1 TEONVEG (lo£4 YR B i3 )
(ersEM BuRINd pUR UBYD PEBILY JO YOBS YONS | U
o1 Amiaede Buoums ) uogons semorg |(ATEIEAR FENUBI) ELCKY S
(206 Y- OCHAl W le£airaine wh .
18UND UfRLD LINMORA INOLYIM | (SqEIEAR [enue) dewoiny RIYJ 0ZLLY
Y (o£A Y8R ®h
speway waysAs BuneiadQ wasAs Buiaug adA)]
% Fo Py p:
sainjes ¥ &t

1Vv/002€XT

1V/002SX +° 2Iqel uojeoyddy
H-HEER




Component parts list for AT032

AT032 ZERERBR—ER

SNsvaid

n (¥ x 2) LoLrAYiEve
92280¢ 16 — £2280€ 6.620¢ aoruessLLs N-££8/€S-v12SX3
(ex?2
0£T80E FAYYA [§x 43 G0EHBESLLE
s2Z80E 16 — 022808 61120€E N n\mm\mw .ﬁ.@mﬂm_
aovHLeSLLe
pyenb sobui4 M3l aping %Mc_w% Japnoun | 1004 Jossald | areid ejpesN
A | GTNHE | M| iy | SOEBISE | Tad Wig P
sued pojeje) -ebnen  WISEDHG— 4 .
— L—L£7C8%T
N-€€£/€S-¥12SX3
g5050.2 1652V6 L6VEYZS0E S6 — LTZB0E| 0L0€0E 00802
N-ckaig ol
ayeidwoo seuossadoe | 9je|dwoo a)edwod aje|dwod
ueq MMMMMHM :x_m hmwumm uonejelsul | JOACO HURID |  19vORIG | YOUMS Bau) |opowW SUIYIRI
(B¥) i BEENRRE| (B) -erce | (B YseeL | (BY) £60Y42 Hwﬁmu.mm
sped [epads S E sued jusuodwo) W8 N
L—LY7AC¥¥e
N-€€¢e/€S-viesx3a
6€1092 LELO9L 16 — T08Z0E |S6 — 81TB0E, L6Y.L002CS |16 — €1TBOE | 16 — TLLCOE | 16 — L1CBOE 8ioLle 16 — 0l280¢
294X > 4
N-€€2/20-102SX3
19)|oNuod oejdwod ae|dwod a151ducs ojejdwod [jos ajoeidacal ayeidwoo aje|dwod
dojs suiyoew ..m_n_w%.u_\.,.v%._.._(< 3eq 19104 yeq aauqg .Su_:amh.nog_n_ Jaddolg asem uwm&owm_wum piousjos | Jepno adejl [opoW BuyoBW
-C-ONCTTEp | 5T (B) yv-c-0 | (BY) @Y | -g-atm-gre | (EB) MY | 463-60ATHGN * (B b |(BY) -6h0 (- wﬁﬁﬂﬂ
sued jusuodwo) 9B 42 X B4 )

feam s,ueipI lo} and -olez, FEV( | \f 10} IS)| sped Jusuodwio)
VAU .0, HENE XEPEE_ OUdHYEEIE



Component parts list for AT

AT ZRHBRR2—RKER

SNSvaid

“19SE9|8s PRy} By} YUM auiyoew

AO¥Z i 21000S 8y} asn noA Ji 1o Bunesado Jennd ayy yum Ajjeonewoine Jojow ay) dojs o) Juem
AOZZ i 60000S noA ji painbes ase (16 — e¥22¥.2) Ued jeuondo pue (NG — 28209.) 1ojjonucd |y (1:910N
Aose € S1000S VRIKFZ (L6 -EPSShL)
AO2ZZ € gm (edA} ;npemod) e ﬂ F§m alv 1< E \n.hhs\.w AD@ - N@NO@FV .Imlo l_ \u Clilv ﬁ. U_gegnw
(%) N0z LAZO2NERAET, QS IYARLTEEER—6—3 18—~ I (L F
A00Z € 90000S €
AOOL 1 S0000S i
ebejoA eseyd Jemoig
IR 2] BE—-00L
{eu0Z |00 107 S|qefeAE] siemolg BUOZ ZHOG 10} S|qelieAs) siemolg
(Crra ZHOS) EK L — .0 (O ZHOS) EE K —C.OL
ALE uonoONS UNMUBA
18- 8Z180€ | a1sem Bumno pue ureyo veLlY
peaiy) Jo Y98 }ons o}
révyiyooe Ate Aunqedes Buyoums yum
~ 10080€ WHMH| 1ZelV
_ 16 LHRI6VI6 W4 - W
160.522rL ALG uonoONs UMUBA
(A0¥2) jg ~ C180E sepno|  SOCLY
16 — L1S00¢€ ureyd WNNdeA YuM
VYS€00.2
realseeyL ALS WasH
edA} opi —
HM (A02Z2) LS jg~ 10080E & voswz| VOCLY
a50S0.2 N6 — S9Z09.L 01SE0E — 91080€| 16 — €.0118
16 — 2SZZVL 16 ALS 1010W Jamojg
Siom V.i€00.2 ( ) — 82180€ | aysem Bumna pue ureyd €ecLlyY
A9 Ay moweN A00Z 16 peaiy) Jo yors yons o}
10} 3|qe) 2y} 89S ¥ révestoot Aupqeded Bujyoums yum
BigERL—C0L L6V.S2ZTYL ALG 10080 -6-3-C0| 1ZILY
(Aoo1) 16 CRBEOTIS W0 - WiEE
3 >”” — LT180€ Jund (242
- ureyd WNNJBA oYUM
16 t
. Ae— 0o0s0e WYHES | ozILY
1emolg aeid yio|n 9&..“.“8 g:ﬂwﬂ mog] ONIoA00 Ly owyw_m,ﬂ._mh%_om Jos wrup jsnq| 1es J0sueg wu_w_hﬁ_%m Jonno edey
B0 J-10X06 (B4 [ -C-IN(CLVY BE) Le (T8 V63 YOG | A3 W@ (B dbrnr -6h (-£ soinjesy adk)
B FHEE
EmEnm_mUm_ mmwnn_c_omnm sued jusUodwWoD B g X4
EELH ot

1y 10} Is!| sped usuodwo)
ZE-TEREUAEE



EX3200 Series
b3 2 5—fx 2RR<
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
k3525 —#= 2R
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
b3 55—z 2RR<
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
b3 25—z ERL

Except chatapiror foot




AT120, 121, 204, 221

ATF—THy ¥ -
REF. PART NO.
NO. B
%01 308000-91

02 308061

03 308006

04 007063

05 308007-91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308003

11 007154

12 308004

13 308014

14 007031

15 301165

16 005084

17 308005

18 007154

19 308009

20 007154

21 308035

22 004518

23 308013

24 004515

25 004501

26 303067

27 308012

28 007018

29 003001
%30 308001-91

31 308062

32 308010-91

33 308017

34 301240

35 301236

36 301237

37 301238

N
N
AN 3

v ¥ — (#)

M4.5 X 8

> G |
N

A\
AN
=2
w
X
w
(9]

211
Ny x®
o X
X g @

(é)]

A A PN Yo
o

U\ 3\

C5 X 5.5
3 X 3.5

HBH®DF mHANNH FAHAFH BHFHIKRY

GG LN G v v

NE N LR
N\ F
2 zz\

3 X 3.5

M6 X 10

_,.
X X \

S2reT
(¢ Ne>]
P

H 3 OEN
NFN

[ TN R ;AN
NGCUYE w3y
FNNE B N\ \¢ %y
¢« OZ —+

Ol

Nt

HEITY
Bl 28

3
~ ~~

NE EHEY LR YEHAENC
= 3IE

o B 1 NN

< H
N E BERe o

@3 = BR5EAH] (01,30: Y {28 B\ THIFET)

AT120,121,204,221

AT TAPE CUTTER
NAME QT.
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
FRAME 01
SCREW 02
UPPER KNIFE 01
SPRING 01
RING 01
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 02
FABRIC GUARD 01
SCREW 02
FINGER GUARD 01
FINGER GUARD 01
SCREW 02
PINION 01
SCREW 02
GEAR COVER 01
SCREW 01
AUXILIARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 02
SPRING WASHER 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 02
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE ASSEMBLY 01
BRACKET 01
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

@ % =Not for sale basically (except 01,30 of parts No. with Y)



—_24 —



AT122, 123, 124, 205

AT5—Thy¥b-
REF. PART NO.
NO. BMREHF
%01 308127-91
%02 308126
%03 308129

04 007063

05 308007-91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308133

11 007154

12 308132

13 007154

14 301165

15 005084

16 308005

17 007154

18 308009

19 007154

20 308013

21 004515

22 004501

23 303067

24 308017

25 007018

26 003001
%27 308128-91
%28 308104

29 308010-91

30 301240

31 301236

32 301237

33 301238

R
N
N> ¥ e

v 9 - (#)

Y
N

M4.5 X 8

~
/4
S5

AEAFH HFHIKW
N

2

w

X

w

o

NGNS BN N WY ET YN
3\

G

p Xt SN S|
A VAN NA
N 212

NN RS S N AN

HN L HE N

G B G
3N N\¢ BN\

NEHE HIRVWE

I OEEARE O RN E
SEHE OEN NG

EmE o=

| BERE  BEES

@3% = BRFART (01,27 Y (B IS THF )

AT122, 123,124, 205

AT TAPE CUTTER
NAME QT.
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
FRAME 01
SCREW 02
UPPER KNIFE 01
SPRING 01
RING 01
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 02
FABRIC GUARD 01
SCREW 02
FINGER GUARD 01
SCREW 02
PINION 01
SCREW 02
GEAR COVER 01
SCREW 01
AUXILIARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 02
SPRING WASHER 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 02
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE ASSEMBLY 01
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

@3¢ =Not for sale basically (except 01,27 of parts No. with Y)



3/ AT032 [ EX5200)

.




AT032
AT5—Thy 99—
REF. PART NO.
NO. B REE
%01 308210-91

02 308234

03 308006

04 007063

05 303131A91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308003

11 007154

12 308014

13 007031

14 301165

15 005084

16 308005

17 007154

18 308010-91

19 007154

20 308035

21 004518

22 308013

23 004515

24 004501

25 303067

26 811018

27 811033

28 301170
%29 179451-05

30 004534

31 301172

32 005422

33 301173

34 005053
@k - AT

% W
F—-7TAhv - (#)
8% R

7LV - &
ExvY,/M4.5%X 8
3R

FE #E /¥ %

1k #

TH

ExY,/ M3X 3.5
HEAN

Y xvY/M3X 3.5
74 VH-HH-F
Y,/ M2.5X6
=3 v
NAXY/ChX5.5
Fy - Ho-—
¥£2x2vY,/M3X 3.5
N4 7 ()

¥ xY /M3 X 3.5
7354 v b
NEARNENVDEF /M6 X10
73545 v b

KXWk /M6 X 14
¥ xY,/M5HX 14
N 2E&

vy 4 F ()
vyLJAF

73545 v b

¥y -

¥xvY /M6 X 14
glER Y /X %
Bffxv, /Ch
7545 v b
Yxv,/C4x%x4.8

NAME

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE

FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD

SCREW
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION
SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW

PIPE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

SOLENOID ASSEMBLY
SOLENOID

BRACKET

GEAR

SCREW

SPRING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

@ 3% =Not for sale basicaily

AT032
AT TAPE CUTTER

QT.



~N

AT120, 121, 122, 1283,
124, 204, 205, 221

J

) )
\ 3 AT120, 121, 122, 123, AT120, 121, 122, 1283,
E X 0 124, 204, 205, 221 124, 204, 205, 221

AT120, 121, 122, 123,
124, 204, 205, 221

Optional

AT120, 121,
221, 204

@ 3% (Narrow)
(31) o wide)

— 28 —




AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221
YA ketvt—ty b - FHAM 9 F BRSMm

REF. PART NO.
NO. BmES

01 811073-91
02 811056-91

03 301170
%04 179451-05
05 004534
06 301172
07 005422
08 308015
09 005328
10 007018
11 004821

12 742242-91
%13 308016-91
14 712011-91

15 007162
16 007156
17 748003
18 007018
19 716007
20 007018
21 748005
22 007018
23 T742236-91
24 748002
25 303510
26 303511
27T 742067
28 748003
29 002905
30 270037A
31  270035A
32 270505B
33 308095

34 T742243-91

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221
SOLENOID, SENSOR SET, PUSH SWITCH, SPECIFIC PARTS

2 NAME
YV 4F (A8) SOLENOID ASSEMBLY
yiLJA4FR SOLENOID

75475y b BRACKET

Fy - GEAR

Ex Y,/ M6 X 14 SCREW

BlER Y /¥ % SPRING

BftxvY,/C5 SCREW

754 v b BRACKET
¥xv,/C4X%x5.5 SCREW

SEx Y /M4 X6 SCREW

NAEF v b M4 NUT

hika - F JUNCTION CORD
vH - (v F) SENSOR SET

R v g — CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR
¥ x v,/ M3.5x10 SCREW

Ex v ,/M2.5 %X 3.4 SCREW

a-F2Yyy 7 CLAMP

Ex Y,/ M4X6 SCREW

| ¥ B H 28 REVOLUTION DETECTOR
ExY,/M4X6 SCREW

FA4vavsyy S CLAMP

£ x Y,/ M4 X6 SCREW

thik o — F JUNCTION CORD
WSV F BAND

FHRA 9 F (H) PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY
FERA v F PUSH SWITCH

bk - F JUNCTION CORD
a-FrFs2Yy 7 CLAMP

¥xv,/C5X%X 4.5 SCREW

s z27L—F (M) CLOTH PLATE (NARROW)
sozx7v-—+F (EM) CLOTH PLATE (WIDE)
7y v FAN

# = # B iR UNCURLER

hgka - F JUNCTION CORD

@3 = JRFEAT (13:Y (A% I TRFE)

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 13 of parts No. with Y)

QT.



3/ AT032 (EX5200)

-

AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

oY=ty b A byN—

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
BanEE

308211-91
712003
301410
001202
716007

004009-1
005535
748005
004009-1
308213-91

302776
302778
005636
302777
005453

302780
005453
511016
302779
005508

2

2vY - (v b)
CPtv¥y —
73545 v b
Yxv,/C4x7T
E ¥z B H 25
%Y ,/C5x%x7.5
¥xv,/C5x5.3
FA4OYIY v
%Y /C5X%X7.5
A bwst— ()
R by N -

x VYRR
Bffxv,/Ch
7354 v b

Y2 ,/ChXxX6.5
73545 v b

SExvY /Ch X 6.5
T7 Yy -

v /N —

Beftx v /C4

NAME

SENSOR SET

CP SENSOR

BRACKET

SCREW

REVOLUTION DETECTOR

SCREW
SCREW
CLAMP
SCREW
STOPPER COMPLETE

STOPPER
SPRING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW

AIR CYLINDER
LEVER

SCREW

AT032
SENSOR SET, STOPPER

QT.



g/ AT032 (EX5200)

AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

J4W9—VLFab—9—  EYRL 9 F

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
BmEFE

522007A91
522008A
300372
601053
601049

608002
004910
004304
210061
004806

708004
303010
000197
004300
004805

204585
004910

R

IS
EN T
- |

HRTIN O+ NGF N YT
S

IRCEINIEN
>\ 7T 7T
N

A\
"
AN
AN
-

G|

- NH

SHRSEHS #B|UNT ®
~% N\ =Y«
>

2 O\ =
~ s o Xo
N~ —

29 B’
o
)

SEOEN N
¥ BRBUWNE BHRNAN
o X

Xl

v (%) /5.1

AT032

FILTER REGULATOR, KNEE SWITCH

NAME

FILTER/REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
FILTER/REGULATOR

BRACKET

JOINT

CONNECTOR

HOSE BAND
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT

KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY)
BRACKET COMPLETE

BRACKET

SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SCREW

QT.



AT032 (EX5200)




AT032 AT032

~Jb FERED DRIVE BELT

REF. PART NO.

NO. B EREBESH Z W NAME QT.
01 308218-9S <~ FEK® (#) DRIVE BELT (COMP) 01
02 302790-9F 7354 v b (#) BRACKET COMPLETE 01
03 002213-1 Y xv,/C5x12.5 SCREW 03
04 005457 E£xv,/C9%x15 SCREW 02
05 302125-HD 7 34 v b BRACKET 01
06 005381 ¥£xvY,/Cl10Xx 14 SCREW 02
07 301669 FE #8 /% % SPRING 01
08 206431 oy vy 0 RING 01
09 302791-FD 7 34 vw b BRACKET 01
10 002903 Yx2Y,/C7x%x13 SCREW 02
11 005382 B{tx Y /C5 SCREW 01
12 302131-FD R b w 7% — STOPPER 01
13 005118 E£xY,/C5x%x12 SCREW 02
14 302132 AR FLAT SPRING 01
15 005506 YxPY/C5Xx7T SCREW 01
16 302792 7S5 Hh v b BRACKET 01
17 005513 Bftx v ,/C8 SCREW 01
18 204888 m o/~ x SPRING 02
19 005104 N+ v b/C8 NUT 01
20 302127 W4 B POST 01
21 302129 #ox i PRESSER BAR 01
22 201148A FE #8678 % SPRING 01
23 208447 BWFEF v b POST NUT 01
24 210328 FAHF v b ADJUSTING SCREW NUT 01
25 302793 i SHAFT 01
26 301657 h S5 - COLLAR 01
27 005461 IExY /C5 X5 SCREW 02
28 192087 & WASHER 01
29 005214 YxvY,/C7X%X86.5 SCREW 01
30 302794-91 4 35 v 4 (#) CRANK ASSEMBLY 01
31 301662 Bt x v SCREW 01
32 301661 73545 v b BRACKET 01
33 001229 Y xY,/C3X%X4.5 SCREW 02
34 301663 B x v SCREW 01
35 204023 & & WASHER 02
36 306390 FEF v b THUMB NUT 01
37 301668 AL e CONNECTING BAR 01
38 201579 oy F CONNECTION 01
39 306643 o vy NI BALL STUD 01
40 001170-1 xyY,/C4x%x10 SCREW 02
41 000089-1 NEF v P/ WI NUT 01
42 302795-91 w©w vy F ROD 01
43 000028-1 NAFv b WI NUT 01
44 301664-HD 7 -y — MACHINE PULLEY 01
45 005238 NAXY/C9X%X10 SCREW 01
46 210061 B & WASHER 01
47 302798 ¥k rt+H ECCENTRIC RETAINER 01
48 005118 ExvY,/Chx12 SCREW 01
49 302799 EE NS ECCENTRIC 01
50 005650 B x v SCREW 01
51 302800 W &k F COUPLING 01
52 005522 ¥£xv,/C9 X 33.5 SCREW 01
53 302801 1k » | SET PLATE 01
54 001998-2 ExY,/C4X86 SCREW 02



g/ AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

og—5—=AxJ b

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
BmES

302802-91
302803-91
302805
005641
302806

302138
005641
302139
302807
005641

207016
005641
302808
005641
302809

005259
302810
005641
302811
302812

005641
302813
302814
005639
306015

302815
302816
302817
005441
240104

005441
302818
004324
004819
302819

R

BRN2*Y NHEIF HNFLIE VFAF® FHNF® wRINO

LEE N B )T

N H
AR

NS N HE NTH WHT W N NG AT
N S

L GH=w

1 TN\

N TN

| 4

NAME

ROLLER BELT
BRACKET

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW

TIMING BELT

COLLAR

SCREW

BRACKET
ECCENTRIC PIN
SCREW

COLLAR
SCREW
MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW
FLANGE

SCREW

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW

BUSHING

ECCENTRIC PIN

SCREW
MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SPRING
SCREW
SPACER

TIMING BELT
COVER
SPACER
SCREW
WASHER

SCREW
COVER
SCREW
NUT
SPACER

AT032
ROLLER BELT

QT.



P87
O

|

|

)

JUUU

AT121 (EX, LX)
AT123 (EXT)
()
®
(3
O |
@_




AT121,123 AT121,123

Z2FF34L : DUST DRUM

REF. PART NO.

NO. BwmES Z 7 NAME QT.
01 300388A9U0 % AP F I AL Evw b DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY 01
02 300389-9U L& () TOP COVER ASSEMBLY 01

%03 300390-UA ZEw X & COVER/BODY 01
04 300392 A4 v b GASKET 01
05 300391 A FEV GUIDE PIN 04
06 004202 ExvY/MbX16 SCREW 04
07 300393AUA #F vy X —-FK vy 7 R BOX 01
08 811057-91 vV A4AF SOLENOID 01
09 300394 7345 v b BRACKET 01
10 004121 ¥ xY,/M4X6 SCREVW 02
11  300395-91 # VALVE 01
12 001458 IEx Y /7C5X%x6 SCREW 02
13 300400 =+ CONNECTOR 01
14 300401 0y 27+ v b NUT 02
15 300402 H F CONNECTOR 01
16 300403 oy 27+ v b NUT 02
17 300404-91 25 v b GASKET 01
18 004202 Yxv,/MbHX16 SCREVW 02
19 004805 NAF v P Mb NUT 02
20 303067 NREE SPRING WASHER 02
21 300393-UA 74NV -FKyv IR FILTER BOX 01
22 300400 H F CONNECTOR 01
23 300401 =TI/ SEC N NUT 02
24 300407-91 74 NVE - FILTER 01
25 004202 E£zx2vY/ MbX 16 SCREW 02
26 004805 ~NAF v b /M5 NUT 02
27 303067 AR SPRING WASHER 02
28 300409 ®F HANDLE 01
29 300410 h N = COVER 01
30 004202 LxvY,/ MbX16 SCREVW 04
31 204585 B & WASHER 04
32 004805 NAEF Y FMb NUT 04
33 303067 "N 2EE SPRING WASHER 04
34 210525 8% i NAME PLATE 01
35 300411 7y A2N=-F 3 A FIBER DRUM 01
36 600006A WA+ — R SUCTION TUBE 01
37 600050 A -2 HOSE 02
38 601046 TAHHh YR RUBBER CUFF 04
39 608000 b I SVA SV CORD BAND 04
40 308080-UA VB WASTE CHUTE TOP 01
41 004904 Axv (M) /3.5 SCREW 03
42 300412 e B LATCH 01
43 300413 NA T F N SADDLE 01
44 004905 Kxv () /4.5 SCREW 02
45 742237-91 rhgka - F JUNCTION CORD 01

@ = iRFEAT] @3 =Not for sale basically



FJo3v
Optional

AT204 (EX-LX)
AT205 (EXT)

3




AT204, 205
SAFF3 4
REF. PART NO.
NO. MmEH

01 300517-91

02 300519-91

03 300033F

04 560004-91

05 004111

06 004805

07 300378

08 004301

09 004805

10 204585

11 601071

12 6000064

13 600007A

14 742340-91
%15 3001044
%16 300105
%17 300106

18 300365

19 300107A

20 300108

21 300110

22 300109

23 004301

24 004805

25 204585

26 004910

27 004113

28 303448

29 004803

30 303448

31 601063

32 608002
@ = RFEAT]

%z W

Y2 PFPFS3SAaty b
NyFal-%y b
RYF ol -

BEA

¥ xY,/M5X6
NAEF v b Mb
7354 v b

NA XY,/ ML X225
NAF v b/ Mb

BE &

% F

WA+ - R
HH+ - R
gk - F

gy ravz sy - (M)
yvybhbavsy- (L)
yvybravsy- (F)
T4 NI -Fh

7 4 N4 -

Ik 2 &R

7354 v b (B) (#)
735 % v b (B)

NA XY,/ M5 X 25
NAF v b M5

B &
KXKxvY (¥£) /5.1
Exv /M4 x20

B £
NAF v b M4

B &
T7F-2RAvVaAvEFh
74 %Y -V F

NAME

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
VENTURI SET
VENTURI

SOLENOID VALVE
SCREW

NUT
BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER

CONNECTOR

SUCTION TUBE

EXHAUST TUBE

JUNCTION CORD

WASTE RECEPTACLE COMPLETE

WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP
WASTE RECEPTACLE
FILTER SUPPORT

AIR FILTER

RING

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

NUT

WASHER

SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
WASHER

JOINT
HOSE BAND

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

AT204, 205
DUST DRUM

QT.



AT124 (EXT) AT221 (EX)

4




AT124, 221
ZFF3 4L
REF. PART NO.
NO. MR ES

01 300414A9U
02 300415-9U
%03 300390-UA

04 300392
05 300391
06 004202

%07 300416-UA
08 300407-91

09 300404
10 004202
11 004805
12 303067
13 300409
14 300400
15 300417
16 300401
17 300418
18 300419
19 300420
20 300421
21 210525
22 300411
23 308080-UA
24 004904
25 308078-91
26 004110
27T 600091
28 300426-91
29 608002
30 004301
31 004805
32 204585
33 600006A
34 600007A
35 600050
36 601046
37 608000
38 300413
39 004905
40 300412

41 742238-91

@k = AT

I MbN RN

Hyv s
JHRH S N S A HEEE N

By ook
BY wyes !l

o\
e
-

HFH

=
N
/4

N

»

>
|

-
i

>~

(m) 3.5

IRHENF CUSdHe

FHEUR wrEFEo
11: SR N

N
X
o0

AN
Ity
2
_

= =2

<

N

4
\
7

Sk o EH

| EES B BA VI
M NS N3 + NERh
]

v /M5 X 25
v b /M5B

NN

<

HxueN
A\
(=N
(é)]

B BEXF U FFREE
/'\¢ >ﬁq.

B BN >

u
|
-

NAME

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER/BODY

GASKET

GUIDE PIN

SCREW

COVER

FILTER

GASKET

SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER
HANDLE
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

NUT
BASE
VALVE
PIN
SPRING

NAME PLATE
FIBER DRUM
WASTE CHUTE TOP
SCREVW

AIR BLOVWER

SCREW

TUBE
VENTURI SET
HOSE BAND
SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SUCTION TUBE
EXHAUST TUBE
HOSE

RUBBER CUFF
CORD BAND
SADDLE
SCREW

LATCH

JUNCTION CORD

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

AT124, 221
DUST DRUM

QT.



g/ AT032 (EX5200)




AT032 AT032

yvpravoséd-— WASTE RECEPTACLE
REF. PART NO.
NO. HamES % PR NAME QT.
01 302772-91 Yyviravs -ty b WASTE RECEPTACLE SET 01
%02 300104A yvyravsy sy - (M) WASTE RECEPTACLE COMPLETE 01
%03 300106 yvybravsis - (F) WASTE RECEPTACLE 01
%04 300105 yryravsiy- (L) WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP 01
05 300108 1IE * W& RING 01
06 300107A 7 4 NVE - AIR FILTER 01
07 300365 T4 NI -FF FILTER SUPPORT 01
08 300110 7345 v b (B) (#) BRACKET COMPLETE 01
09 004113 Exv,/M4x20 SCREW 03
10 303448 B & WASHER 03
11 300109 735% v bk (B) BRACKET 01
12 004300 NA XY /ML X50 SCREW 02
13 004803 NAETF v P SMA4 NUT 03
14 303448 B & WASHER 03
15 004910 AKxv () /5.1 SCREW 02
16 004805 NAEF v P SMb NUT 02
17 204585 B & WASHER 02
18 600007A HH+&- 2 EXHAUST TUBE 01
19 561028-91 B SOLENOID VALVE 01
20 601042 f F CONNECTOR 01
21 600016 Fa-—-7 TUBE 01
22 302773 73 w b BRACKET 01
23 004905 AKzxv (£) /4.5 SCREW 02
24 004120 Yxv,/M4X8 SCREW 04
25 303448 BE & WASHER 04
26 742349-91 «rth#gka - F JUNCTION CORD 01
27 526005 =—FILVKRYF NEEDLE VALVE 01
28 600112 Fa-7 TUBE 01
29 601070 H® F CONNECTOR 01
30 300033F RYFal) - VENTURI 01
31 600006A BarA+ - R SUCTION TUBE 01
@ =RFEAT] @ 3% =Not for sale basically



X
vl
x
S
e
NE
o
N
Y
a8
-~ QN
>
RS
ﬁz
<




AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221

ATav bOo—-5—-—

REF. PART NO.

NO. BHREE &
01 760265-90 AT a v bw-—-3 -
02 1760172 - 2
03 004100 Y¥xvY /M3 X6
04 745061 AT # 8 & i
05 791034 PS5 VR
06 742305 N—22Z2 (ba-XxH)
07 742311 N =R R
08 742306 N—% 2 (vy-H)
09 742309 N— X R
10 742308 N — X R
11 742307 N — X R
12 742310 N =X R
13 302531 24 9 FHHE&E
14 701013 254 F2A4 v F
15 004800 NHEF v b/ M3
16 201252 NREE
17 303448 B &
18 748030 K- FH4 £ - P
19 760175 vy — VK
20 004100 YxvY,/M3X6
21 772004 Ea-XAkNY -
22 771004 E=-2X (3A)
23 771006 ta-2X (5A)
24 771007 ta—-—X (20A)
25 760173 Yoy = v
26 004100 YxY /M3 X6
27 004121 Y xY,/M4X6
28 004105 ¥ xv, /M3X%X15
29 303550 BE &
30 004800 NEF v b/ M3
31 760174 I RAR 2
32 004100 £ xvY /M3 X6
33 850006 ] % 3B
34 704005 og—-4%Y-24vF
35 704006 F A4 VINRAL v F
36 750008 v oz 3
37 701012 24y F
38 785009 TS A44F - F
39 783004 NA4aybrsvS
40 004911 XKzxv (¥£) /4.1
41 748007 25— TN
42 748002 RNV F
43 748004 - XNV R
44  742257A91 BHEa - ¥
45 742257-91 BE a3 - F
46 742257B91 BE o
47  742257C91 BHE a3 - F

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221

NAME

AT CONTROLLER
CASE

SCREW

AT CONTROL BOARD
TRANSFORMER

HARNESS (FOR FUSE)
HARNESS

HARNESS (FOR SENSOR)
HARNESS

HARNESS

HARNESS
HARNESS
LATCH

SLIDE SWITCH
NUT

SPRING WASHER
WASHER
SUPPORT

PLATE

SCREW

FUSE HOLDER
FUSE (3A)
FUSE (5A)
FUSE (204)
SHASSIS

SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT

PANEL (FRONT)
SCREW

VARTABLE RESISTOR
ROTARY SWITCH
DIGITAL SWITCH

REGULATOR

SWITCH

LIGHT EMITTING DIODE
PILOT LAMP

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND

BAND

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

— 47 —

AT CONTROLLER

QT.



3/ ATO032 (EX5200)




ATavto-5-Fltavpbo-5-

ATO032

REF. PART NO.

NO. HES
01 760137
02 1760078
03 301327
04 760079

%05 760080-JA
06 202013
07 303026
08 004107
09 004802
10 201252
11 302149
12 004905
13 004303
14 210061
15 004818
16 303322
17 742203
18 303500
19 303499
20 004911
21 748007
22 748002
23 748004
24 742044
25 742094
26 742095
27 742075
28 760139

@ = AT

R
B3
-
!
|
\{|
|

@O\ X
NN
so So
S ¢

ot
NNy | Y
N N
< <

-
i
g

NPy
»

SOFHENY Suue»
-2 N
gx
-

B\

'I"K‘{-l"
X on

[\V]
]

¥odwd By
T~

SHE > E
N\
= =2\
o o

NUWUED BHBINE NBXEPe

~
N B
=S
—

(A e
Hrr=
Nt

N . =
"4\‘\‘@ /\‘VI

a2
|

A AN AR
—~ ~~
E BE-~
N p—

M

TWHE BHEmEXN FANNER
B B
[ <
)

FSige B8 B#Y

uuu
¢
T T, T
g
|
|

\\{}

s
~

AT032

AT CONTROLLER, MACHINE STOP CONTROLLER

NAME

AT CONTROLLER
SHASSIS
CONNECTOR PANEL
CONNECTOR PANEL
COVER

RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER

ACCESSARY
SCREW
BOLT
WASHER
NUT

WASHER

JUNCTION CORD
BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND

BAND

JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD

JUNCTION CORD

POWER SUPPLY CORD
MACHINE STOP CONTROLLER

@3i¢ =Not for sale basically

QT.



g/ AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

93529 hnN=

REF. PART NO.

NO. BmE® £ W
01 308227-9S 2 3 ¥ 2 A /<— (#)
02 308228-9S A /¥ —
03 240362 2/ %y FBE
04 004803 AT+ v b /M4
05 004110 T %Y ,/M4Xx8
06 240363 Ev Y
07 007041 M%< /M3 x 6
08 004800 ANAF v b /M3
09 004920 K%Y (F) /3.1
10 308209 7354 v b
11 004920 X% v (F) /3.1

NAME

CRANK COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER

MAGNET BRACKET

NUT

SCREW

HINGE
SCREW
NUT
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW

AT032
CRANK COVER

QT.



-
AT032 (EX5200) | o

EX5204-02/233- N EX5214-53/333-N

EX5204-02/233-N

(EX5214-53/333-N)
sw=3) @)
(SW=4) @)




AT032

FRHG - BUARS

REF. PART NO.

NO. B RESF 2 W
01 004911 Ax v (F)
02 240104 B &
03 206336 ¥ HF v b
04 205467 2R - Y-
05 004327 ¥V /M8
06 206337 B &
07 240304 B &
08 308232 R
09 206337 B &

Gl0 302119 Hx

Gll 302979 #x
12 302823 # x #BhiR
13 302823A # = # B
14 308427 HA4F
15 308428 A F
16 007267 SEx Y /M3
17 004819 NEF v S
18 308230 74 v H - A

G19 277537R40B # iR

G20 277538R30B # &

G21 277538R40B #+ &
22 270505B 7y v

@GN —IN—VUTT,

e
W
[@)]

AT032

SPECIFIC PARTS, INSTALIATION PARTS

NAME

SCREW
WASHER
NUT
SPACER
BOLT

WASHER
WASHER
SPACER
WASHER
PRESSER FOOT

PRESSER FOOT
UNCURLER
UNCURLER
GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW

NUT

FINGER GUARD
NEEDLE PLATE
NEEDLE PLATE

NEEDLE PLATE
FAN

@ G is one of the gauge parts.

QT.















NPT ASO BLEHN 1T
At 7553 AIRTEMEMMS-T-2 TEL (06) 458-4739
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5- 7 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458~ 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9731
Printed in Japan

ARCEMSNTLDIABIE, HROEHFELLEBT I ENBUET,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	AT/TK FOR EX(T)3200,EX(T)5200,EX5400,LX3200,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400-TK
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-TK
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-TK
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-TK
	COMPONENT PARTS TK
	TK TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	TK PUSH/KNEE SWITCH
	LIST

	SOLENOID,AIR CYLINDER
	LIST

	CONTOROLL UNIT
	LIST

	TK CONTROLLER
	LIST

	APPLICATION TABLE FOR 5200.5400
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX
	COMPONENT PARTS FOR AT032
	COMPONENT PARTS FOR AT
	AT TAPE CUTTER(1)
	LIST

	AT TAPE CUTTER(2)
	LIST

	AT032 TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	AT SPECIFIC PARTS
	LIST

	SENSOR STOPPER
	LISTV

	AT032 FILTER REGULATOR KNEE SWITCH
	LIST

	AT032 BELT DEVICE
	LIST

	AT032 ROLLER BELT
	LIST

	AT121.123 DUST DRAM
	LIST

	AT204.205 DUST DRAM
	LIST

	AT124.221 DUST DRUM
	LIST

	AT032 LINT-COLLECTOR
	LIST

	AT CONTROLLER
	LIST

	AT032 CONTROLLER
	LIST

	AT032 CRANK COVER 
	LIST

	AT032 SPECIFIC PARTS INSTLATION
	LIST

	BACK

